
 

 

 

 

Exams taking place from 19 Nov 2018 – 01 Feb 2019 
 

Mon 19 Nov – Fri 30 Nov – Year 11 PPE 1 – Assembly Hall 

Mon 03 Dec – Fri 14 Dec – Post 16 PPE 1 – Assembly Hall 

Thurs 13 & Fri 14 Dec – All day – Year 11 GCSE Art PPE – Art Rooms (27) 

Weds 09 Jan – 9.00am – 10.30am - Year 12 Law Set Task – 3L06 – (23) 

Thurs 10 Jan – 9.00am – 10.00am - Year 11 Construction BTEC External Exam – Assembly Hall (35) 

Fri 11 Jan – 9.00am – 10.15am - Year 11 Creative iMedia External Exam – Assembly Hall (17) 

Fri 11 Jan – 9.00am – 12.00noon - Year 13 Childcare BTEC Set Task – 3U06 (1) 

Fri 11 Jan – 9.00am – 10.30am - Year 12 H&SC BTEC External Exam – Assembly Hall (12) 

Fri 11 Jan – 1.30pm – 3.00pm – IT L3 External Exam – 3L06 (6) 

Fri 11 Jan – 1.30pm – 2.15pm – IT L2 External Exam – 3L06 (10) 

Mon 14 Jan – 9.00am – 11.00am – Year 13 Law BTEC Set Task – 3L06 (10) 

Mon 14 Jan – 9.00am – 10.30am – Year 13 H&SC External exam – 3L06 (2) 

Mon 14 Jan – 9.00am – 9.45am – Year 12 Finance CeFS On-screen exam – 4U09 (13) 

Weds 16 Jan – 9.00am – 10.00am – IT L3 External Exam – 3L06 (6) 

Weds 16 Jan – 11.35am – 12.35pm – Year 13 Finance DipFS On-screen exam – 4U09 (9) 

Fri 18 Jan – 9.00am – 10.45am – Year 13 Childcare BTEC External Exam – 3L06 (1) 

Fri 18 Jan – 9.00am – 10.00am – IT L2 External Exam – 3L06 (10) 

Mon 21 Jan – 9.00am – 11.00am – Finance DipFS & CeFS Written Exam – Assembly Hall (22) 

Tues 22 Jan – Thurs 24 Jan – All day – Year 13 Art A2 PPE – Art Rooms (4) 

Fri 25 Jan – 9.00am – 12.30pm – Year 12 Art BTEC PPE – Art Rooms (4) 

Fri 01 Feb – 9.00am – 11.00am – Year 11 H&SC BTEC External Exam – Assembly Hall (33) 

 


